Player Name
Dylan Debow
Luke Elson
Casey McCormick
Billy Butler
Kyle Hadfield
Devin Dibiasio
Robert Butler
Jackson Shevlin
Will Beaudreau
Jared Wood
Ethan Blanchard
Ryan Wood
Joe Carrera
Grant Vargo-Willeford

DOB
12/15/2000
10/31/2000
9/22/2000
6/1/2000
9/26/2000
11/10/2000
10/10/2001
4/3/2001
6/18/2000
6/6/2002
5/11/2000
12/18/2000
9/27/2000
7/16/2000

Position
SS, 2B
OF
3B, 2B, P
OF, P
OF, P
OF, 2B, P
C 3B
C 1B
3B, OF
C 2B
P, 1B, 3B
P, 1B
P, OF
C, OF

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

16u Rl Baseball Institute

High School
Portsmouth High School
Chariho High School
LaSalle Academy
Ponagansett High School
Bishop Hendricken High School
Chariho High School
Ponagansett High School
Cumberland High School
Chariho High School
Dighton-Rehoboth High School
Chariho High School
Dighton-Rehoboth High School
Dighton-Rehoboth High School
Chariho High School

Grad. Year
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2018
2020
2018
2019
2019
2018



