## 16u RI Baseball Institute

Number	Player Name	DOB	Position	B/T	High School	Grad. Year
1	Dylan Debow	12/15/2000	SS, 2B	R/R	Portsmouth High School	2019
2	Luke Elson	10/31/2000	OF	R/R	Chariho High School	2018
5	Casey McCormick	9/22/2000	3B, 2B, P	R/R	LaSalle Academy	2019
7	Billy Butler	6/1/2000	OF, P	R/R	Ponagansett High School	2018
8	Kyle Hadfield	9/26/2000	OF, P	R/L	Bishop Hendricken High School	2019
9	Devin Dibiasio	11/10/2000	OF, 2B, P	R/R	Chariho High School	2019
10	Robert Butler	10/10/2001	C, 3B	R/R	Ponagansett High School	2020
14	Jackson Shevlin	4/3/2001	C, 1B	R/R	Cumberland High School	2019
15	Will Beaudreau	6/18/2000	3B, OF	R/R	Chariho High School	2018
18	Jared Wood	6/6/2002	C, 2B	R/R	Dighton-Rehoboth High School	2020
20	Ethan Blanchard	5/11/2000	P, 1B, 3B	R/R	Chariho High School	2018
22	Ryan Wood	12/18/2000	P, 1B	R/R	Dighton-Rehoboth High School	2019
24	Joe Carrera	9/27/2000	P <i>,</i> OF	R/R	Dighton-Rehoboth High School	2019
28	Grant Vargo-Willeford	7/16/2000	C, OF	R/R	Chariho High School	2018